Massad Inaugurates the "Communities Exhibition" in the Presence of a Number of Ambassadors and Cultural Attachés

The President of Yarmouk University, Professor Islam Massad, in the presence of a number of accredited ambassadors and cultural attachés of a number of embassies in Amman, inaugurated the National Heritage Exhibition for Arab and international communities, which was organized by the Deanship of Student Affairs over the course of three days ...



Read more >

Yarmouk's First International Conference on Translation Studies



The President of Yarmouk University, Professor Islam Massad, sponsored the opening of the activities of the first international conference for translation studies entitled: "Translation in the Arab World: Challenges, Hopes, and Aspirations", which lasted for two days and was organized by the Department of Translation at the Faculty of Arts at the University ...

Read more >

Yarmouk Honors Outstanding Students

The President of Yarmouk University, Professor Islam Massad, said that Yarmouk University is always keen to honor distinguished students and support them, considering that they represent the wealth and future of the country, as clearly stated in the royal visions of His Majesty King Abdullah II Ibn Al-Hussein ...





Launching the Conference "Sports in Light of Global Developments - Qatar 2022 World Cup as a Model"



The activities of the tenth scientific conference entitled "Sports in Light of Global Developments - Qatar 2022 World Cup as a Model" and organized by the Faculty of Physical Education were launched at Yarmouk University for two days in the conference and seminar building. The President of the University, Professor Islam Massad ...

Read more >

The Pioneering Hackathon Concludes with the Participation of 70 Students from Jordan, Algeria, and Germany

The Leadership and Innovation Center at Yarmouk University concluded the pioneering hackathon activities entitled "Using Technology in Environmentally Friendly Solutions" within the "SAXEED.ECO" project supported by the German Agency for Academic Exchange Services / DAAD ...



Read more >

Massad Sponsors the Opening Activities of "Modern Trends in Pharmaceutical Research"



The President of Yarmouk University, Professor Islam Massad, sponsored the opening of the activities of the third scientific conference of the Faculty of Pharmacy, "Modern Trends in Pharmaceutical Research", in which a group of academics, experts, specialists, and representatives from partner sectors such as the Ministry of Health ...

Read more >

President of the World Federation for Medical Education (WFME) Visits Yarmouk

The President of Yarmouk University, Professor Islam Massad, met with the President of the World Federation for Medical Education (WFME) Council, Dr. Ricardo Leon-Borquez, who was visiting Yarmouk University to investigate the procedures and steps implemented by Yarmouk Faculty of Medicine to obtain the international ...





The Faculty of Fine Arts Organizes a Student Initiative on "Talent" and "Color"



To achieve its vision of motivating students, investing their energies, and enhancing their artistic talents, Yarmouk University organized, through its Faculty of Fine Arts, a student initiative entitled "Be an artist... Share us your creativity", which witnessed a wide student presence and interaction from the various faculties of the university. The activities of the initiative ...

Read more >

Committee

Member/ Dr. Aws Magableh

Member/ Khalil Karasneh

Editor in Chief/ Dr. Nawzat Abualasal

Copy Editor/ Dr. Malek Zuraikat

Editorial Board/ Shatha Saadoun & Shatha Argan

Member, Translator and Editor/ Manar Nemer Mardini

Photographer/ Hani Shatnawi

Member and Editor / **Mohammad Hajjat**Member and Designer/ **Ismail Al-Sabaheen**







Published by the Department of Public Relations and Media

YARMOUK UNIVERSITY Copyright ©2023